TRADELOGIG

Trading Activity for December 7th, 2022

Volume
2,966,225.00
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Value

$55,132,644.36
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VALUE

$909,771.00
$1,913,425.00
$838,405.00
$2,053,981.60
$1,938,851.75
$340,788.00
$34,202.50
$432,826.00
$2,150,845.00
$50,203.00
$66,177.00
$261,065.00
$236,161.00
$1,680,350.00
$182,902.00
$56,517.00
$857,242.00
$318,588.00
$1,485,132.80
$1,213,843.00
$371,701.00
$1,464,856.00
$28,930.00
$1,101,107.00
$1,144,565.40
$59,185.00
$425,100.00
$514,767.00
$307,990.00
$391,501.00

$31,968.00
$182,553.00
$151,939.00
$173,869.00
$4,500.00
$275,179.00
$2,498,044.31
$78,170.00
$121,503.00
$355,901.00
$1,094,375.64
$177,216.00
$45,897.00
$987,548.00



VERY Vergyre 16,900 ET: $375.84980

ACB TSX 15,400 13 $24,136.00
ZWU TSX 15,300 11 $179,499.00
TRP TSX 15,192 97 $882,779.92
NXE TSX 15,000 69 $82,626.00
(&) TSX 14,900 72 $68,401.00
HWX TSX 14,800 38 $87,179.00
T TSX 14,214 60 $406,521.96
TWM TSX 14,000 12 $14,686.00
IIP.UN TSX 13,700 83 $172,152.00
BIP.UN TSX 13,500 112 $619,787.00
C) TSX 13,400 35 $98,815.00
AOI TSX 13,200 29 $34,986.00
ENB TSX 13,072 53 $702,468.72
HR.UN TSX 13,000 38 $159,840.00
LSPD TSX 12,300 100 $253,396.00
ATD TSX 12,169 15 $742,724.39
XCB TSX 12,000 8 $232,686.00
TD TSX 11,672 85 $1,045,631.36
CJR.B TSX 11,400 17 $25,516.00
BNS TSX 10,900 99 $741,984.00
YRI TSX 10,700 5 $82,442.00
U.UN TSX 10,300 38 $148,237.00
AUOZ CNSX 10,000 2 $1,700.00
PUMA Venture 10,000 1 $1,750.00
ESI TSX 9,900 13 $34,662.00
CMMC TSX 9,700 8 $17,009.00
RY TSX 9,314 60 $1,227,392.80
JoY TSX 9,300 33 $47,233.00
HXD TSX 9,200 3 $62,304.00
LUN TSX 9,000 46 $75,541.00
SAP TSX 8,686 7 $290,956.14
KMP.UN TSX 8,600 1 $142,846.00
HNU TSX 8,500 8 $75,964.00
FVI TSX 8,400 5 $44,545.00
BCE TSX 8,365 49 $533,225.95
XEG TSX 8,000 11 $123,750.00
XBM TSX 7,900 5 $157,683.00
EXRO TSX 7,800 8 $14,909.00
IVN TSX 7,800 73 $92,848.00
GWO TSX 7,700 74 $238,423.00
RDS Venture 7,500 1 $900.00
MEG TSX 7,500 47 $133,362.00
CAR.UN TSX 7,400 60 $320,909.00
CEU TSX 7,300 11 $19,844.00
NVA TSX 7,300 70 $91,554.00
WPM TSX 7,200 68 $388,639.00
PSK TSX 7,000 53 $146,920.00
TOU TSX 6,900 60 $512,165.00
CNQ TSX 6,899 38 $521,213.41
CLF TSX 6,800 2 $114,172.00
OSK TSX 6,800 8 $25,198.00
NWH.UN TSX 6,700 14 $66,459.00
HSU TSX 6,700 7 $90,060.00
HUV TSX 6,500 1 $46,800.00
CR TSX 6,400 55 $39,518.00
XRE TSX 6,400 3 $109,056.00
XIC TSX 5,800 9 $185,448.00
H TSX 5,693 24 $212,710.62
FR TSX 5,500 17 $69,578.00

HPR TSX 5,500 2 $41,330.00
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5,200
5,100
5,035
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4,800
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$293,844.00
$93,432.00

$19,934.00
$255,243.00
$615,651.75
$25,698.00
$107,306.00
$308,955.14
$81,691.00
$254,155.43
$125,137.00
$160,642.00
$36,138.00
$148,349.00
$120,766.14
$14,850.00
$480,076.63
$12,117.00

$52,542.00
$24,734.00
$158,404.00
$36,691.00
$21,157.00
$4,033.00
$32,904.00
$67,283.00
$32,173.00
$112,841.00
$403,728.68
$4,742.00
$119,160.00
$90,896.00
$53,339.00
$27,935.00
$243,580.00
$45,025.00
$541,940.22
$63,227.00
$43,704.00
$61,092.00
$11,788.00
$46,795.00
$98,955.00
$3,445.00
$12,424.00
$31,363.00
$31,735.00
$61,696.00
$64,192.00
$22,541.00
$72,934.00
$29,888.00
$103,864.80
$48,970.00
$16,130.00
$83,565.00
$1,050.00
$8,462.00
$2,040.00
$1,530.00
$24,764.00



3e8

WELL
XTR
VLNS
CBO
CBH
OBE
TCW
HAB
TXP
ZFL
RPF
HOU
SMU.UN
ENB.PR.D
CG
INE
BLX
AT
PAAS
DOL
EIT.UN
HED
DPM
GIB.A
HYLD
XDV
HXQ
CTS
CHE.UN
CCco
XSH
PIPE
TNT.UN
ELD
CIX
CROP
WSP
TA
TCN
HHL
OTEX
HQU
LI
TRQ
PEY
TKO
GWO.PR.P
BHC
VCB
REI.UN
BBD.B
HCG
KRR
SIL
SIA
PXT
PKI
SVM
CRDL
GGD

=R

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

5:808

2,800
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,232
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,974
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500

U

PFNRERNOOOWNR S

[ [ =
9P 09

(9]

AW R

Y3k oy
$8,116.00
$29,652.00
$3,186.00
$46,758.00
$46,331.00
$23,105.00
$9,254.00
$24,420.00
$2,200.00
$36,650.00
$45,000.00
$32,424.00
$54,138.00
$40,480.00
$16,108.00
$38,612.00
$86,304.00
$5,822.00
$53,113.00
$192,789.00
$31,443.00
$15,361.00
$14,387.00
$261,135.56
$26,540.00
$60,280.00
$97,548.00
$10,392.00
$20,091.00
$61,529.00
$37,765.00
$6,467.00
$12,391.00
$22,351.00
$27,240.00
$36,060.00
$319,887.70
$24,157.00
$21,153.00
$15,997.00
$71,855.00
$15,942.00
$4,243.00
$76,529.00
$24,548.00
$3,073.00
$34,644.00
$16,704.00
$37,040.00
$33,582.00
$81,164.00
$68,478.00
$7,542.00
$14,655.00
$17,682.00
$29,525.00
$44,491.00
$6,368.00
$990.00
$2,999.00
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336651208
$4,713.00
$47,716.00
$36,302.00
$22,135.00
$74,166.00
$26,444.00
$273,479.20
$32,878.00
$26,848.00
$13,552.00
$43,506.00
$8,349.00
$10,696.00
$3,948.00
$50,162.00
$48,183.00
$8,638.00
$3,991.00
$31,385.00
$18,020.00
$21,552.00
$124,524.00
$22,704.00
$65,340.00
$7,182.00
$1,492.00
$1,133.00
$30,613.00
$69,297.00
$90,744.00
$21,243.00
$42,735.00
$150,080.48
$12,924.00
$350.00
$540.00
$670.00
$4,616.00
$680.00
$2,370.00
$950.00
$580.00
$66,787.00
$3,986.00
$85,732.00
$900.00
$49,295.00
$39,247.00
$4,615.00
$14,232.00
$12,321.00
$13,200.00
$1,463.00
$6,813.00
$36,124.00
$25,640.00
$4,751.00
$13,276.00
$20,478.00
$1,359.00
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$21,905.00
$51,637.00
$15,744.00
$18,867.00
$17,419.00
$53,247.00
$542,741.00
$23,568.00
$20,107.00
$9,942.00
$5,749.00
$2,338.00
$23,503.00
$20,064.00
$4,894.00
$5,697.00
$27,492.00
$10,214.00
$45,415.00
$10,632.00

$20,184.00
$1,339.00
$5,832.00
$4,796.00
$192.50
$25,025.00
$260.00
$250.00
$385.00
$1,725.00
$14,675.00
$11,688.00
$85,366.00
$420.00
$167.50
$7,000.00
$195.00
$18,396.00
$8,180.00
$420.00
$12,613.00
$24,940.00
$1,280.00
$1,100.00
$8,833.00
$17,211.00
$19,495.00
$38,122.00
$5,136.00
$28,249.00
$8,978.00
$17,813.00
$2,437.00
$728.00
$6,796.00
$5,103.00
$13,528.00
$456.00
$37,733.00
$19,927.00
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$2,805.00
$4,391.00
$2,186.00
$4,035.00
$3,135.00
$2,458.00

$58,592.00
$1,212.00
$1,359.00
$576.00
$745.00
$11,768.00
$1,354.00
$4,620.00
$2,862.00
$4,872.00
$1,004.00
$1,700.00
$4,082.00
$4,682.00
$4,251.00
$3,024.00
$7,291.00
$15,414.00
$1,046.00
$1,729.00
$10,525.00
$862.00
$128.00
$210,200.00
$2,420.00
$1,096.00
$511.00
$21,670.00
$2,277.00
$1,379.00
$1,442.00
$210.00
$3,018.00
$3,675.00
$6,810.00
$441.00
$938.00
$15,597.00
$3,698.00
$2,835.00
$280.00
$4,456.00
$2,543.00
$128.00
$7,114.00
$16,638.00
$1,500.00

$1,322.00
$2,696.00
$1,551.00
$339.00
$13,992.00
$154.00
$9,396.00
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$37976%%0
$135.00
$12,847.00
$2,771.00
$5,782.00
$2,036.00
$2,872.00
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